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STARTING ORDER Mixed 100m QUARTETT START 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 130 HOLZNER Marie GER 

O - - - - 

2 I 131 KIRCHMAYER Anna GER 

O 132 KIRCHMAYER Marie GER 

3 I 133 KIRCHMAYER Sophie GER 

O 264 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

4 I 134 KOCH Laura GER 

O 259 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

5 I 254 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 129 DOPPLER Paulina GER 

6 I 138 REINWART Anastasia GER 

O 260 HRYHORENKO Anna UKR 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 124 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

O 122 CHICK Thomas GER 

8 I 123 FROST Lars GER 

O 137 NÜRNBERGER Annika GER 

9 I 139 SCHUHBECK Annika GER 

O 214 HEINLE Ingo GER 

10 I 126 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 125 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

11 I 140 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 136 KOGLER Johanna GER 

12 I 104 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 135 KOCH Luisa GER 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 119 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 116 LAI Emily CZE 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 181 KMECOVA Jela SVK 

O 115 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

4 I 182 MORALES Zoe SVK 

O 183 ONUSKOVA Zoja SVK 

5 I 261 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 263 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

6 I 225 TOMASINI Arianna ITA 

O 295 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

7 I 213 BOEREMA Monique NED 

O 172 DE JONG Vivian NED 

8 I 269 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

O 105 GRAF Emily GER 

9 I 226 AMICONE Ginevra ITA 

O 217 RATHIENS Laura ITA 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 228 ZANELLA Cecilia ITA 

O 223 BIANCHI Sonia ITA 

11 I 224 SINISI Chiara ITA 

O 101 SPLIETHOF Joanne NED 

12 I 227 AIELLO Aurora ITA 

O 169 SAUER Alexandra GER 

13 I 252 ROTHENFUSSER Steffi GER 

O 277 FUZESY Ilka HUN 

14 I 265 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 266 ONA Rodriguez ESP 

15 I 201 VAN SCHAIK Sterre NED 

O 198 POSTMA Tess NED 

16 I 250 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

O 199 PRENGER Yael NED 

17 I 268 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

O 197 KERKHOFF Bente NED 

18 I 195 HERSMAN Pien NED 

O 196 KAS Sylke NED 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 111 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 176 ELIAS Michal SVK 

O 284 TRAUB Günther GER 

4 I 271 MOSCAK Maros SVK 

O 244 SUANSUK Nopphaket THA 

5 I 179 PAROULEK Samuel SVK 

O 215 ENDRIZZI Ryan ITA 

6 I 256 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 243 GROOTVELD Richard NED 

7 I 282 VAN TIEL Sjoerd NED 

O 292 CERMÁK Jakub CZE 

8 I 291 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

O 221 BRINA Ryan ITA 

9 I 106 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

O 210 KURŠ Marek CZE 

10 I 219 CAMPION Noah ITA 

O 241 GROSS Nevio SUI 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 253 BUISMAN Jan NED 

O 178 PAROULEK Patrik SVK 

12 I 232 VAN DEN HOFF Victor NED 

O 234 SPETTER Sallo NED 

13 I 231 ABIS Edoardo ITA 

O 270 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

14 I 121 JAVORA Petr CZE 

O 229 ABIS Samuele ITA 

15 I 110 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 233 KAMMINGA Han NED 

16 I 154 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

O 290 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

17 I 202 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 152 HUBER Leo GER 

18 I 237 NECHITA Robert ROU 

O 149 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

19 I 191 DE SMIT Simon NED 

O 194 VAN DER HAM Freek NED 

20 I 248 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 104 SANTANA Martin GER 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

21 I 188 PRONK Matthe NED 

O 203 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

22 I 185 KOELEMAN Jelle NED 

O 189 STUBBE Joep NED 

23 I 190 DE HOOGD Yanick NED 

O 186 LUIJTEN Nick NED 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

24 I 230 DONADIO Marcelo BRA 

O 205 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

25 I 184 EGBERTSEN Tom NED 

O 245 KOKKO Max FIN 

26 I 247 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

O 249 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

 

 

STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 114 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 120 KRUTIŠOVÁ Jasmína CZE 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 122 CHICK Thomas GER 

O 255 BOBIK Artem UKR 

4 I 264 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 293 SAMSONOVÁ Melissa CZE 

5 I 254 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 259 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

6 I 260 HRYHORENKO Anna UKR 

O 117 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

7 I 125 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

O 138 REINWART Anastasia GER 

8 I 140 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 139 SCHUHBECK Annika GER 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 214 HEINLE Ingo GER 

O 135 KOCH Luisa GER 

10 I 126 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 267 ZAUNER Anna GER 

11 I 257 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

O 216 ENDRIZZI Helen Grace ITA 

12 I 143 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 136 KOGLER Johanna GER 

13 I 102 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 146 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

14 I 144 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 258 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

15 I 142 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 141 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

16 I 145 HOPF Emilia GER 

O 105 GRAF Emily GER 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m 2nd distance QUARTETT ca. 14:25 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 114 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 120 KRUTIŠOVÁ Jasmína CZE 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 255 BOBIK Artem UKR 

O 293 SAMSONOVÁ Melissa CZE 

4 I 216 ENDRIZZI Helen Grace ITA 

O 117 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 267 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 143 HEINLE Luna GER 

6 I 258 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 257 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

7 I 146 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 102 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

8 I 141 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

O 144 HILBIG Lene GER 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 119 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 115 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

2 I 181 KMECOVA Jela SVK 

O 116 LAI Emily CZE 

3 I 142 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 183 ONUSKOVA Zoja SVK 

4 I 172 DE JONG Vivian NED 

O 182 MORALES Zoe SVK 

5 I 213 BOEREMA Monique NED 

O 145 HOPF Emilia GER 

6 I 226 AMICONE Ginevra ITA 

O 101 SPLIETHOF Joanne NED 

7 I 227 AIELLO Aurora ITA 

O 217 RATHIENS Laura ITA 

8 I 228 ZANELLA Cecilia ITA 

O 283 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 265 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 169 SAUER Alexandra GER 

10 I 164 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

O 266 ONA Rodriguez ESP 

11 I 201 VAN SCHAIK Sterre NED 

O 281 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

12 I 175 CARRENO Ainoa ESP 

O 166 LETTEBOER Stina GER 

13 I 250 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

O 174 CABRERA Sara ESP 

14 I 289 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 

O 275 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

15 I 167 OSTLENDER Anna GER 

O 268 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

16 I 196 KAS Sylke NED 

O 195 HERSMAN Pien NED 
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STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 215 ENDRIZZI Ryan ITA 

O 244 SUANSUK Nopphaket THA 

2 I 111 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

O 176 ELIAS Michal SVK 

3 I 179 PAROULEK Samuel SVK 

O 271 MOSCAK Maros SVK 

4 I 221 BRINA Ryan ITA 

O 292 CERMÁK Jakub CZE 

5 I 121 JAVORA Petr CZE 

O 178 PAROULEK Patrik SVK 

6 I 241 GROSS Nevio SUI 

O 231 ABIS Edoardo ITA 

7 I 233 KAMMINGA Han NED 

O 229 ABIS Samuele ITA 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 153 HÖHNE Dustin GER 

O 156 MARTH Bandet GER 

9 I 245 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 154 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

10 I 152 HUBER Leo GER 

O 237 NECHITA Robert ROU 

11 I 157 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

O 203 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

12 I 158 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

O 274 HERRMANN Richard GER 

13 I 230 DONADIO Marcelo BRA 

O 249 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

14 I 247 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

O 173 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 261 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

3 I 269 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

O 263 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

4 I 218 THURNER Carmen ITA 

O 283 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 161 GEUTNER Julia GER 

O 278 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

6 I 198 POSTMA Tess NED 

O 170 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

7 I 199 PRENGER Yael NED 

O 160 BACHL Julia GER 

8 I 163 JASCH Maira GER 

O 239 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

 
 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT ca. 15:50 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 219 CAMPION Noah ITA 

O 256 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

2 I 243 GROOTVELD Richard NED 

O 284 TRAUB Günther GER 

3 I 210 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 291 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

4 I 110 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

O 282 VAN TIEL Sjoerd NED 

5 I 253 BUISMAN Jan NED 

O 234 SPETTER Sallo NED 

6 I 270 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

O 286 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Adrian AUT 

7 I 240 GROSS Leandro SUI 

O 294 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 

8 I 287 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT 

O 232 VAN DEN HOFF Victor NED 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 150 GEPPERT Maximilian GER 

O 279 SIPOS János HUN 

10 I 280 SOMA Lukács HUN 

O 155 KORTLEVER Ede-Konrad GER 

11 I 149 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

O 151 GROSS Gabriel GER 

12 I 186 LUIJTEN Nick NED 

O 189 STUBBE Joep NED 

13 I 190 DE HOOGD Yanick NED 

O 194 VAN DER HAM Freek NED 

14 I 188 PRONK Matthe NED 

O 276 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

15 I 205 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 185 KOELEMAN Jelle NED 

16 I 184 EGBERTSEN Tom NED 

O 285 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 
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STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTETT ca. 00:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 171 HOITING Marre NED 

O - - - - 

2 I 218 THURNER Carmen ITA 

O 225 TOMASINI Arianna ITA 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 224 SINISI Chiara ITA 

O 223 BIANCHI Sonia ITA 

4 I 197 KERKHOFF Bente NED 

O 288 MOLNAR Anna AUT 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m QUARTETT ca. 00:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 107 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

O 242 HOUT Floris NED 

2 I - - - - 

O - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 248 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 290 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

4 I 202 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 191 DE SMIT Simon NED 
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